
L

d

L 8

215.00Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

Cat. No

10 12 14 16

01 03 0402

d 3.5

L 8

215.10

10 12 14 16

11 13 1412

d 4.0

L 8

217.00

10 12 14 16

01 03 0402

D 4.4/d 3.4

D

d

L

L

d

D

d

L

L 8

215.40

10 12 14 16

41 43 4442

d 5.5

L 8

215.30

10 12 14 16

31 33 3432

d 5.0

L 8

215.20

10 12 14 16

21 23 2422

d 4.5

L 8

217.20

10 12 14 16

21 23 2422

D 5.5/d 4.5

L 8

217.10

10 12 14 16

11 13 1412

D 4.8/d 3.8

L 6.5

215.80

d 6.0

d

L L 6.5

215.70

d 5.5

L 6.5

215.60

d 5.0

L 8
248.82

10 12
83 84

d 4.8

L 8
202.82

10 12
83 84

d 4.0
4.8

d

L

Implants
Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Cylindrical short

Conical

Conical

Gingival
former

203.02 203.03

203.04 203.05

203.01 203.00

Closure 
screw 

internal

Closure 
screw wide

Transfers
for closed tray for open tray

Straight abutments
cement-retained

213.12 213.32

212.10

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

213.12 213.32

Plastic 
cap

212.11

213.41213.21

212.11

Plastic 
cap

212.11

213.41213.21

212.12

Plastic 
cap

212.12

205.11

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

213.41

213.21 213.21

Tech.
screw

Abutment coping

213.12 213.13

213.32 213.33

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

212.06

212.07

1212.07

212.04 212.05

213.01 213.02

204.14

Retaining modeling
screw

combined

212.08

212.55

213.22

212.09

212.56

212.56

212.80

205.10

204.13

Temporary
abutments

213.12

213.32

Tech.
screw

212.57

213.41 213.42

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

212.58

Classic

Retaining screw M1.8

Retaining screw M1.8

platform 

2.7S

Aesthetic gingival former

1213.21 1213.41

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

1213.41 1213.42

Tech.
screw

1213.41

1213.21 1213.211213.22

1213.21 1213.41

1212.09

1212.58

213.05

Channel 
former

Channel 
former

Channel 
former

213.06

1213.06

204.21

204.24

204.41

204.44

1204.41

1204.44

204.22

204.25

204.42

204.45

1204.42

1204.45

204.23

204.26

204.43

204.46

1204.43

1204.46

plastic

211.55

211.50

211.57

211.52

211.88

211.80

1211.57

1211.52

Implant
analog

203.43

2

203.44

4

203.45

6

203.50

2

203.51

4

203.52

6

203.53

2

203.54

4

203.55

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

43

8
2 3

4 5

6

203.42

6

203.41

4

203.40

2

1203.50

2

1203.51

4

1203.52

6

1203.53

2

1203.54

4

1203.55

6

211.72

211.73

211.76

211.77

211.82

211.83

1211.76

1211.77

Ball
abutments

204.91

204.92

204.93

204.94

205.08

Titanium
matrix

205.08

Titanium
matrix

205.08

Titanium
matrix

205.08

Titanium
matrix

205.07

1204.94

1204.93

1

1

3

3

3

1

203.70

213.11

2

203.71

213.13

4

203.72

213.14

6

213.11

203.73

2

213.13

203.74

4

213.14

203.75

6

213.21

203.76

2

213.22

203.77

4

213.23

203.78

6

1203.76

1213.21

2

1213.22

1203.77

4

1213.23

1203.78

6

Universal
abutments

204.51

204.52

204.53

213.12213.32

Tech.
screw

204.54

204.55

204.56

213.21 213.41

Tech.
screw

205.40

204.12

1213.41

Tech.
screw

1213.21

1204.54

1204.55

1204.56

8

6

20

20

6 

4

20

6

8

Plastic cap

Plastic cap

Tech. screw

Tech. screw

Angled
abutment 25

212.53

215.71

213.12

213.32

204.11

Tech. screw

213.41

212.54

Plastic cap

212.54

213.21

215.72

204.11

204.11

1213.21

1213.41

1215.72

Angled abutments

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

205.31 205.32 205.33

213.11 213.31 213.12

213.12

213.32

213.32

205.34 205.35 205.36

213.21 213.41

213.21 213.41

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

212.13

212.14

212.14

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

212.14

212.15

212.15

214.03 205.87

204.15 5.5

204.15 5.5

204.15 5.5

205.51 205.52 205.53

205.54 205.55 205.56

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

Plastic 
cap

212.16

212.17

212.17

212.17

212.18

212.18

214.02

214.04 205.88

1213.21 1213.41

1213.21 1213.41

1205.51 1205.52 1205.53

1205.54 1205.55 1205.56

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

205.21 205.22 205.23

213.12 213.32

Tech.
screw

213.12 213.32

Tech.
screw

205.24 205.25 205.26

205.41 205.42 205.43

213.21 213.41

Tech.
screw

213.21 213.41

Tech.
screw

205.44 205.45 205.46

1213.21 1213.41

1213.21 1213.41

1205.41 1205.42 1205.43

1205.44 1205.45 1205.46

1 2 3

1 2 3

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

31 2

1 2

Plastic cap

Plastic cap

Plastic cap

Plastic cap

Plastic cap

Straight screw-retained
abutments

213.03

212.50

213.03

212.51

213.03

213.03

212.51

212.51

213.03

213.03

212.52

Plastic cap

212.52

213.03

Channel former
4 mm

Channel former
4 mm

Channel former
4 mm

Channel former
4 mm

Channel former
4 mm

Channel former
4 mm

Channel former
4 mm

212.03 212.02 212.01 212.83 212.82 212.81

204.03 204.02 204.01 284.03 284.02 284.01

204.11

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

3

3

4

3

15 8 6
15 8 6

15 8 6 15 8 6

4

214.73

204.11

214.76

204.11

204.11

204.11

204.11

214.83

214.86

1214.83

204.11

1214.86

214.72

214.75

214.82

214.85

1214.82

1214.85

214.71

214.74

214.81

214.84

1214.81

1214.84

6

211.70

211.71

211.74

211.75

211.85

211.84

1211.74

1211.75

213.12 213.32

Abutments with lateral 
�xation

214.11 214.12 214.13

213.52

Tech. screw

Screw for 
lateral 
fixation

213.52

214.21 214.22 214.23

213.21

Screw for 
lateral 
fixation

213.52

Screw for 
lateral 
fixation

213.04

Channel former
6 mm

213.41

Tech. screw

1213.411213.21

1214.21 1214.22 1214.23

2 31

2 31

2 31

Tech. screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

Tech.
screw

2.7

2.2


